
Verolanuova 28 07 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Epoca - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 490 GANZETTI M. 13:56.760
Tempo gara

1 1:25.787 + 04.555 10:07:51.642  54,554

2 1:22.515 + 01.283 10:09:14.157  56,717

3 1:22.480 + 01.248 10:10:36.637  56,741

4 1:21.967 + 00.735 10:11:58.604  57,096

5 1:23.613 + 02.381 10:13:22.217  55,972

6 1:21.232 --------- 10:14:43.449  57,613

7 1:21.689 + 00.457 10:16:05.138  57,290

8 1:23.140 + 01.908 10:17:28.278  56,291

9 1:24.916 + 03.684 10:18:53.194  55,113

10 1:25.908 + 04.676 10:20:19.102  54,477

 Po. 2 - # 2 FERRARI I. + 07.566
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.643 + 02.817 10:07:50.159  55,291

2 1:23.159 + 01.333 10:09:13.318  56,278

3 1:24.542 + 02.716 10:10:37.860  55,357

4 1:22.037 + 00.211 10:11:59.897  57,047

5 1:23.706 + 01.880 10:13:23.603  55,910

6 1:21.826 --------- 10:14:45.429  57,195

7 1:23.058 + 01.232 10:16:08.487  56,346

8 1:24.845 + 03.019 10:17:33.332  55,159

9 1:27.330 + 05.504 10:19:00.662  53,590

10 1:26.006 + 04.180 10:20:26.668  54,415

 Po. 3 - # 998 PECORA A. + 23.770
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.835 + 05.428 10:07:53.638  53,282

2 1:23.341 + 00.934 10:09:16.979  56,155

3 1:23.233 + 00.826 10:10:40.212  56,228

4 1:22.407 --------- 10:12:02.619  56,791

5 1:28.985 + 06.578 10:13:31.604  52,593

6 1:26.595 + 04.188 10:14:58.199  54,045

7 1:24.909 + 02.502 10:16:23.108  55,118

8 1:25.873 + 03.466 10:17:48.981  54,499

9 1:24.589 + 02.182 10:19:13.570  55,326

10 1:29.302 + 06.895 10:20:42.872  52,406

 Po. 4 - # 240 FURIGO R. + 57.582
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.884 + 05.484 10:07:57.394  50,934

2 1:30.121 + 03.721 10:09:27.515  51,930

3 1:27.156 + 00.756 10:10:54.671  53,697

4 1:26.400 --------- 10:12:21.071  54,167

5 1:28.406 + 02.006 10:13:49.477  52,938

6 1:29.062 + 02.662 10:15:18.539  52,548

7 1:30.449 + 04.049 10:16:48.988  51,742

8 1:27.436 + 01.036 10:18:16.424  53,525

9 1:27.448 + 01.048 10:19:43.872  53,518

10 1:32.812 + 06.412 10:21:16.684  50,425

 Po. 5 - # 211 GOTTARDELLI F. + 1:13.502
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.002 + 05.111 10:07:59.150  50,321

2 1:29.545 + 01.654 10:09:28.695  52,264

3 1:27.891 --------- 10:10:56.586  53,248

4 1:29.526 + 01.635 10:12:26.112  52,275

5 1:28.957 + 01.066 10:13:55.069  52,610

6 1:29.949 + 02.058 10:15:25.018  52,029

7 1:29.903 + 02.012 10:16:54.921  52,056

8 1:29.912 + 02.021 10:18:24.833  52,051

9 1:29.754 + 01.863 10:19:54.587  52,143

10 1:38.017 + 10.126 10:21:32.604  47,747

 Po. 6 - # 144 VERONESI M. + 1:20.244
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.098 + 11.788 10:08:05.844  46,754

2 1:30.429 + 02.119 10:09:36.273  51,753

3 1:30.719 + 02.409 10:11:06.992  51,588

4 1:29.114 + 00.804 10:12:36.106  52,517

5 1:28.310 --------- 10:14:04.416  52,995

6 1:28.627 + 00.317 10:15:33.043  52,806

7 1:31.089 + 02.779 10:17:04.132  51,378

8 1:31.454 + 03.144 10:18:35.586  51,173

9 1:30.831 + 02.521 10:20:06.417  51,524

10 1:32.929 + 04.619 10:21:39.346  50,361

 Po. 7 - # 242 FISCHI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.418 + 08.651 10:08:06.746  46,605

2 1:33.761 + 01.994 10:09:40.507  49,914

3 1:34.793 + 03.026 10:11:15.300  49,371

4 1:33.862 + 02.095 10:12:49.162  49,860

5 1:32.681 + 00.914 10:14:21.843  50,496

6 1:33.674 + 01.907 10:15:55.517  49,961

7 1:31.767 --------- 10:17:27.284  50,999

8 1:37.073 + 05.306 10:19:04.357  48,211

9 1:35.662 + 03.895 10:20:40.019  48,922

 Po. 8 - # 165 GRIMI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.587 + 02.997 10:08:00.362  49,478

2 1:33.737 + 01.147 10:09:34.099  49,927

3 1:32.590 --------- 10:11:06.689  50,545

4 1:35.472 + 02.882 10:12:42.161  49,020

5 1:35.108 + 02.518 10:14:17.269  49,207

6 1:35.106 + 02.516 10:15:52.375  49,208

7 1:37.038 + 04.448 10:17:29.413  48,229

8 1:36.269 + 03.679 10:19:05.682  48,614

9 1:35.730 + 03.140 10:20:41.412  48,887

 Po. 9 - # 72 REBOSIO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.046 + 02.021 10:08:04.995  47,251

2 1:40.821 + 03.796 10:09:45.816  46,419

3 1:39.103 + 02.078 10:11:24.919  47,224

4 1:38.839 + 01.814 10:13:03.758  47,350

5 1:38.915 + 01.890 10:14:42.673  47,313

6 1:40.121 + 03.096 10:16:22.794  46,743

7 1:37.359 + 00.334 10:18:00.153  48,070

8 1:37.025 --------- 10:19:37.178  48,235

9 1:38.868 + 01.843 10:21:16.046  47,336

 Po. 10 - # 456 RUNGGALDIER G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.310 + 06.679 10:08:10.120  45,301

2 1:36.631 --------- 10:09:46.751  48,432

3 1:39.422 + 02.791 10:11:26.173  47,072

4 1:39.180 + 02.549 10:13:05.353  47,187

5 1:39.871 + 03.240 10:14:45.224  46,860

6 1:37.149 + 00.518 10:16:22.373  48,173

7 1:39.076 + 02.445 10:18:01.449  47,236

8 1:38.872 + 02.241 10:19:40.321  47,334

9 1:39.480 + 02.849 10:21:19.801  47,045

Fastest lap: 1:21.232 
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Epoca - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 11 - # 134 MANENTI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.461 + 04.253 10:08:09.012  45,676

2 1:40.574 + 02.366 10:09:49.586  46,533

3 1:42.317 + 04.109 10:11:31.903  45,740

4 1:42.651 + 04.443 10:13:14.554  45,591

5 1:42.529 + 04.321 10:14:57.083  45,646

6 1:41.254 + 03.046 10:16:38.337  46,220

7 1:42.467 + 04.259 10:18:20.804  45,673

8 1:39.706 + 01.498 10:20:00.510  46,938

9 1:38.208 --------- 10:21:38.718  47,654

 Po. 12 - # 324 CASALI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.126 + 15.927 10:08:19.038  41,739

2 1:45.079 + 08.880 10:10:04.117  44,538

3 1:45.850 + 09.651 10:11:49.967  44,214

4 1:41.435 + 05.236 10:13:31.402  46,138

5 1:36.199 --------- 10:15:07.601  48,649

6 1:38.583 + 02.384 10:16:46.184  47,473

7 1:37.771 + 01.572 10:18:23.955  47,867

8 1:37.294 + 01.095 10:20:01.249  48,102

9 1:38.537 + 02.338 10:21:39.786  47,495

 Po. 13 - # 78 CORTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.932 + 12.634 10:08:17.055  42,572

2 1:46.039 + 08.741 10:10:03.094  44,135

3 1:44.299 + 07.001 10:11:47.393  44,871

4 1:40.492 + 03.194 10:13:27.885  46,571

5 1:38.873 + 01.575 10:15:06.758  47,333

6 1:42.876 + 05.578 10:16:49.634  45,492

7 1:38.988 + 01.690 10:18:28.622  47,278

8 1:37.298 --------- 10:20:05.920  48,100

9 1:51.008 + 13.710 10:21:56.928  42,159

 Po. 14 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.347 + 08.246 10:08:15.716  42,800

2 1:42.905 + 01.804 10:09:58.621  45,479

3 1:44.448 + 03.347 10:11:43.069  44,807

4 1:44.000 + 02.899 10:13:27.069  45,000

5 1:42.123 + 01.022 10:15:09.192  45,827

6 1:42.338 + 01.237 10:16:51.530  45,731

7 1:41.101 --------- 10:18:32.631  46,290

8 1:45.824 + 04.723 10:20:18.455  44,224

 Po. 15 - # 24 BATTISTINI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.515 + 10.866 10:08:18.523  41,967

2 1:45.509 + 04.860 10:10:04.032  44,356

3 1:44.380 + 03.731 10:11:48.412  44,836

4 1:41.674 + 01.025 10:13:30.086  46,029

5 1:40.649 --------- 10:15:10.735  46,498

6 1:41.954 + 01.305 10:16:52.689  45,903

7 1:42.945 + 02.296 10:18:35.634  45,461

8 1:44.965 + 04.316 10:20:20.599  44,586

 Po. 16 - # 98 PECORA S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.174 + 04.993 10:08:14.865  43,264

2 1:47.494 + 04.313 10:10:02.359  43,537

3 1:44.455 + 01.274 10:11:46.814  44,804

4 1:47.590 + 04.409 10:13:34.404  43,498

5 1:44.062 + 00.881 10:15:18.466  44,973

6 1:45.603 + 02.422 10:17:04.069  44,317

7 1:43.181 --------- 10:18:47.250  45,357

8 1:46.633 + 03.452 10:20:33.883  43,889

 Po. 17 - # 660 TOSOLINI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.324 + 11.020 10:08:20.654  41,298

2 1:47.397 + 05.093 10:10:08.051  43,577

3 1:46.848 + 04.544 10:11:54.899  43,801

4 1:45.787 + 03.483 10:13:40.686  44,240

5 1:45.738 + 03.434 10:15:26.424  44,260

6 1:44.093 + 01.789 10:17:10.517  44,960

7 1:42.920 + 00.616 10:18:53.437  45,472

8 1:42.304 --------- 10:20:35.741  45,746

 Po. 18 - # 119 VALANDRO E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.855 + 07.964 10:08:17.586  42,217

2 1:47.605 + 04.714 10:10:05.191  43,492

3 1:46.713 + 03.822 10:11:51.904  43,856

4 1:46.488 + 03.597 10:13:38.392  43,949

5 1:42.891 --------- 10:15:21.283  45,485

6 1:44.336 + 01.445 10:17:05.619  44,855

7 1:43.332 + 00.441 10:18:48.951  45,291

8 2:06.202 + 23.311 10:20:55.153  37,083

 Po. 19 - # 7 FILIPPINI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.504 + 02.098 10:08:24.665  41,599

2 1:50.406 --------- 10:10:15.071  42,389

3 1:51.779 + 01.373 10:12:06.850  41,868

4 1:52.688 + 02.282 10:13:59.538  41,531

5 1:57.657 + 07.251 10:15:57.195  39,777

6 2:02.260 + 11.854 10:17:59.455  38,279

7 1:56.547 + 06.141 10:19:56.002  40,155

8 2:01.786 + 11.380 10:21:57.788  38,428

 Po. 20 - # 48 CORTI R. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.206 --------- 10:08:11.491  44,484

2 5:34.246 + 3:49.040 10:13:45.737  14,002

3 1:53.182 + 07.976 10:15:38.919  41,349

4 2:00.966 + 15.760 10:17:39.885  38,689

5 2:00.115 + 14.909 10:19:40.000  38,963

6 1:57.206 + 12.000 10:21:37.206  39,930

 Po. 21 - # 102 BISSACCO C. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.724 + 02.511 10:08:24.917  39,754

2 1:55.213 --------- 10:10:20.130  40,620

Fastest lap: 1:21.232 
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